BOB GAMES 2023 - 2024 - SAISON 9

Date

25.08.2023
15.09.2023
29.09.2023
13.10.2023
10.11.2023

24.11.2023
08.12.2023
02.02.2024
19.04.2024
17.05.2024
01.06.2024

SO09E01
SO9EQ2
SO9E03
SO9E04
SO9EO05

SO9E06
SO9EQ7
SO9E08
SO9E09
SO9E10
SO9E11

11
12

Jeux

Fédération

Chateaux de Bourgogne
La Granja

Aliens, encore une journée de soleil
Legendary James Bond
Legendary James Bond
Nemesis

Scythe

Frostpunk

Dune Imperium
Demeures de |I'épouvante
Anachrony

joueurs
soirées
parties
victoires
% victoires

Daniel Stéphane  Stefano Tchi Antoine Minh
1 1 W 1
1 1 W 1
1 1 1 W
W W W W W
1 1 W
1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 W 1
W W W W
1 1 1 W
W W W
1 1 W
Daniel Stéphane  Stefano Tchi Antoine Minh
11 10 7 6 1 11
3 3 4 2 1 6
27% 30% 57% 33% 100% 55%



